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Chrissie Kilgallon
Tel: 07584 682364 

Email: ckilgallon@integrafin.co.uk

Claire McEwen
Tel: 07780 482939

Email: cmcewen@integrafin.co.uk

Tom Gray
Tel: 07538 293125

Email: tgray@integrafin.co.uk

Garry Talbot
Tel: 07788 393215

Email: gtalbot@integrafin.co.uk

Toby Lubbock  
Tel: 07899 817403 

Email: tlubbock@integrafin.co.uk 

Brad Cooke 
Tel: 07584 874831 

Email: bcooke@integrafin.co.uk

Mark Klein
Tel: 07717 878640

Email: mklein@integrafin.co.uk

Manie Hanna
Tel: 07899 817403

Email: manieh@integrafin.co.uk

Callum Stocks 
Tel: 07443 883309

Email: cstocks@integrafin.co.uk

Samantha Pattison
Tel: 07880 201184

Email: spattison@integrafin.co.uk

Graham Miller
Tel: 07710 638198

Email: gmiller@integrafin.co.uk

Zac Angel
Tel: 07825 065914

Email: zangel@integrafin.co.uk

Darren Douglas
Tel: 07880 005641

Email: ddouglas@integrafin.co.uk

Richard Green
Tel: 07585 903939

Email: rgreen@integrafin.co.uk

Tom Ibbotson
Tel: 07908 741399

Email: tibbotson@integrafin.co.uk

Sam Shaw
Tel: 07443 883309

Email: sshaw@integrafin.co.uk

Nick Payne
Tel: 07931 127936

Email: npayne@integrafin.co.uk

Paul Morse
Tel: 07584 681316

Email: pmorse@integrafin.co.uk

Keval Sachdev
Tel: 07508 401790

Email: ksachdev@integrafin.co.uk 

Ross Travers
Tel: 07534 450416

Email: rtravers@integrafin.co.uk

BUSINESS DE VELOPMENT MANAGERS

Stuart Fleat
Tel: 0207 608 4900

Mobile: 07908 205905
Email: sfleat@integrafin.co.uk

HE AD OF DISTRIBUTION

ADVISER SUPPORT MANAGERS

Philip Dublon
Tel: 07812 03937

Email: pdublon@integrafin.co.uk

TE AM MANAGER – ADVISER 
SUPPORT & SALES SUPPORT

Transact contact details


